Resultat

C
Plats Namn
1 Fast, Mikael
2 Fransson, Niclas
3 Makonen, Tommie
4 Rosevall, Fredrik

C
Plats Namn
1 Léwenborg, Raoul
2 Dawidson, Jan
3 Andersson, Dan

C
Plats Namn
1 Jorsater, Jan
2 Carlsson, Jens
3 Friberg, Anders
4 Andersson, P-O
5 Jander, Daniel
6 Wistedt, Lars
7 Ramstedt, Richard
8 Eriksson, Lennart
9 Engman, Thomas

C
Plats Namn
1 Larsson Syk, Lena
2 Hallblom, Martina
3 Blomér, Amie
4 Thornholdz, Linda
5 Blomqvist, Anne
6 Tenga, Elisabet
7 Ericsson, Veronica
8 Magnusson, Elisabet

C
Plats Namn
1 Schmidt, Pontus
2 Nilsson, Emma

C
Plats Namn
1 Westling, Richard
2 Nordh, Bengt-Olov
3 Edman, Anders
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Klass1

Klubb

Vaxjo pistolklubb
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Klass2

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Klass3

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Damklass

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Juniorklass

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Veteranklass

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Resultat
10121461250
811861030
88115432

104115523

Resultat

27115632
85115316
65106515

Resultat

8151861258
811166 953
1015125946
1071261247

1015126 10 41

86126852
86126453
810751146
105125423

Resultat
65134540
691151229
88115823
68125623
6572625
46105715
9912628
6611360

Resultat
8151051243
27124814

Resultat
891161140
881161124
448450

Sida 1

Tot
104
73
68
58

Tot
63
48
47

Tot
117
103

97
94
94
92
89
87
59

Tot
73
72
63
60
51
47
46
32

Tot
93
47

Tot
85
68
25
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